
February Handicap Results

Gross Time Handicap Run Time Appx Pace Min/MilePoints

Bob 20.16 3.33 16.43 6.41 12

Paul 20.28 4.42 15.46 6.18 11

Les 20.44 3.45 16.59 6.47 10

Peter 20.46 4.53 15.53 6.21 9

Wout 20.55 6.19 14.36 5.50 8

Christian 21.03 5.30 15.33 6.13 7

Kirstin 21.08 2.28 18.40 7.28 6

Alison 21.12 4.05 17.07 6.50 5

Dave H 21.17 6.10 15.07 6.02 4

Stuart 21.20 2.04 19.16 7.42 3

Will 21.24 5.11 16.13 6.29 2

Alan R 21.26 4.20 17.06 6.50 1

Andy 21.29 7.04 14.25 5.46

Kevin L 21.30 5.13 16.17 6.31

Tony 21.33 3.58 17.35 7.02

Lynne 21.34 0.43 20.51 8.20

Nigel 21.56 3.25 18.31 7.24Nigel 21.56 3.25 18.31 7.24

Andy B 22.04 6.00 16.04 6.25



Results by Real Time

Gross Time Handicap Real Time Pace Min/Mile Points

Andy 21.29 7.04 14.25 5.46

Wout 20.55 6.19 14.36 5.50 8

Dave H 21.17 6.10 15.07 6.02 4

Christian 21.03 5.30 15.33 6.13 7

Paul 20.28 4.42 15.46 6.18 11

Peter 20.46 4.53 15.53 6.21 9

Andy B 22.04 6.00 16.04 6.25

Will 21.24 5.11 16.13 6.29 2

Kevin L 21.30 5.13 16.17 6.31

Bob 20.16 3.33 16.43 6.41 12

Les 20.44 3.45 16.59 6.47 10

Alan R 21.26 4.20 17.06 6.50 1

Alison 21.12 4.05 17.07 6.50 5

Tony 21.33 3.58 17.35 7.02

Nigel 21.56 3.25 18.31 7.24Nigel 21.56 3.25 18.31 7.24

Kirstin 21.08 2.28 18.40 7.28 6

Stuart 21.20 2.04 19.16 7.42 3

Lynne 21.34 0.43 20.51 8.20



Point to date

Nov Dec Jan Feb Total so far

Alison 10 2 9 5 26

Fanny 12 12 0 0 24

Dave C 11 11 0 22

Dave H 8 4 4 4 20

Paul 8 11 19

Kevin L 11 6 0 0 17

Alan 7 7 1 15

Christian 1 6 7 14

Will 8 3 2 13

Liz 12 12

Stuart 9 0 0 3 12

Bob H 12 12

Peter 2 9 11

Francis 10 0 10

Tony 10 0 10Tony 10 0 10

Les 10 10

Amy 9 0 9

Kirstin 3 0 6 9

Wout 8 8

Kevin K 7 0 7

Fred 6 0 0 6

Mark 5 0 5

Nigel 5 0 5

Lynne 0 1 0 1

Andy Bi 0


